®
THE RANGE GUIDE
it’s great outdoors www.dekboard.co.uk
®
Includes
4 NEW
COLOURS
Dekboard Range Guide Trade 12pp.qxp_Dekboard Range Brochure  15/05/2019  08:57  Page 1

Code Size Pack
DCLIP50 40mm x 33mm Bag 50
DCLIP250 40mm x 33mm Box 250
Dekboard Range Guide Trade 12pp.qxp_Dekboard Range Brochure  15/05/2019  08:59  Page 7
Code
Square Rout
Code
Diamond Rout
Code
Glass Rout
Code
Plain - No Rout
Colour
Length
(m)
DTRAILRS1220W DTRAILRD1220W DTRAILRG1220W DTRAIL1220W White 1.220
DTRAILRS1220AL DTRAILRD1220AL DTRAILRG1220AL DTRAIL1220AL Almond 1.220
DTRAILRS1220_ _* DTRAILRD1220_ _* DTRAILRG1220_ _* DTRAIL1220_ _* Foiled 1.220
DTRAILRS1828W DTRAILRD1828W DTRAILRG1828W DTRAIL1828W White 1.828
DTRAILRS1828AL DTRAILRD1828AL DTRAILRG1828AL DTRAIL1828AL Almond 1.828
DTRAILRS1828_ _* DTRAILRD1828_ _* DTRAILRG1828_ _* DTRAIL1828_ _* Foiled 1.828
DTRAILRS2438W DTRAILRD2438W DTRAILRG2438W DTRAIL2438W White 2.438
DTRAILRS2438AL DTRAILRD2438AL DTRAILRG2438AL DTRAIL2438AL Almond 2.438
DTRAILRS2438_ _* DTRAILRD2438_ _* DTRAILRG2438_ _* DTRAIL2438_ _* Foiled 2.438
– – – DTRAIL4876W White 4.876
– – – DTRAIL4876AL Almond 4.876
– – – DTRAIL4876_ _* Foiled 4.876
DEKBOARD
HORIZON
BALUSTRADE

*add foil colour code from swatches on p9
It is recommended that rail reinforcement
is used on all top and bottom rails
Dekboard Range Guide Trade 12pp.qxp_Dekboard Range Brochure  15/05/2019  08:59  Page 8
Code
Square Rout
Code
Diamond Rout
Code
Glass Rout
Code
Plain - No Rout
Colour
Length
(m)
DBRAILRS1220W DBRAILRD1220W DBRAILRG1220W DBRAIL1220W White 1.220
DBRAILRS1220AL DBRAILRD1220AL DBRAILRG1220AL DBRAIL1220AL Almond 1.220
DBRAILRS1220_ _* DBRAILRD1220_ _* DBRAILRG1220_ _* DBRAIL1220_ _* Foiled 1.220
DBRAILRS1828W DBRAILRD1828W DBRAILRG1828W DBRAIL1828W White 1.828
DBRAILRS1828AL DBRAILRD1828AL DBRAILRG1828AL DBRAIL1828AL Almond 1.828
DBRAILRS1828_ _* DBRAILRD1828_ _* DBRAILRG1828_ _* DBRAIL1828_ _* Foiled 1.828
DBRAILRS2438W DBRAILRD2438W DBRAILRG2438W DBRAIL2438W White 2.438
DBRAILRS2438AL DBRAILRD2438AL DBRAILRG2438AL DBRAIL2438AL Almond 2.438
DBRAILRS2438_ _* DBRAILRD2438_ _* DBRAILRG2438_ _* DBRAIL2438_ _* Foiled 2.438
– – – DBRAIL4876W White 4.876
– – – DBRAIL4876AL Almond 4.876
– – – DBRAIL4876_ _* Foiled 4.876
9
®
Code Colour Length (m)
DBRAIL6R4876W White 4.876
DBRAIL6R4876AL Almond 4.876
DBRAIL6R4876_ _* Foiled 4.876
Bottom Rail Plain and Routed
Bottom Rail Routed for 6” Picket/Facing Board
Rail Reinforcement Foot Block

Code Colour
DUAVW White
DUAVAL Almond
Universal Angle Top Rail & Bottom Rail
Vertical (Kit) x 4 units
DEKBOARD
BRACKETS
Top rail and bottom rail brackets are needed to fix the rails to the
posts. Brackets are available as fixed position units in straight format,
in 30deg (up or down) format or in multi angle (horizontal or vertical)
format.
*add foil colour code from swatches on p10
Dekboard Range Guide Trade 12pp.qxp_Dekboard Range Brochure  15/05/2019  09:01  Page 11
12 www.dekboard.co.uk
Code Colour Thickness Length (mm) Height (mm)
DGL864G Clear 10mm 864 850
DGL1169G Clear 10mm 1169 850
DGL1474G Clear 10mm 1474 850
DGL1779G Clear 10mm 1779 850
Code Colour Thickness Length (mm) Height (mm)
DGL864L Clear 13.52mm 864 850
DGL1169L Clear 13.52mm 1169 850
DGL1474L Clear 13.52mm 1474 850
DGL1779L Clear 13.52mm 1779 850
Code Colour Thickness Length (mm) Height (mm)
DGL864K Smoked 10mm 864 850
DGL1169K Smoked 10mm 1169 850
DGL1474K Smoked 10mm 1474 850
DGL1779K Smoked 10mm 1779 850
Code Colour Glass Thickness Brackets (Pack)
DGLC10 Stainless Steel 10mm 4
DGLC1352 Stainless Steel 13.52mm 4
Glass
Toughened Glass
Toughened Laminated Glass
DGLC10